1/4/2017

35E

EXPERIEMNCE THE NEW

P, 4

Scrip Code : 523019

(A) Promoter &
Promoter Group

(B) Public 4,201

(C1) Shares
underlying DRs

(C2) Shares held by
Employee Trust

(C) Non Promoter-
Non Public

Grand Total 4,205

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

B.N.RATHI SECURITIES LTD.

Quarter ending :December 2016

Summary statement holding of specified securities

23,08,954 23,08,954
27,31,046 27,31,046
50,40,000 50,40,000

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

http://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpSecurities.aspx?scripcd=523019&qtrid=92.00

45.81 23,08,954
54.19 22,45198
0.00
0.00
0.00
100.00 45,54,152
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1/4/2017

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

NISHA RATHI

CHANDA DEVI
RATHI

HARI NARAYAN
RATHI

CHETAN RATHI

Sub Total A1

A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

P, 4

Scrip Code : 523019

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

B.N.RATHI SECURITIES LTD.

Quarter Ending : December 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

23,08,954

1,26,524

2,62,406

15,71,490

3,48,634

23,08,954

23,08,954

23,08,954

1,26,524

2,62,406

15,71,490

3,48,5634

23,08,954

23,08,954

0.00

45.81

2.51

5.21

31.18

6.92

45.81

0.00

45.81

http://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterN Group.aspx?scripcd=523019&qtrid=92.00&QtrName=December %202016

23,08,954

1,26,524

2,62,406

15,71,490

3,48,5634

23,08,954

23,08,954
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1/4/2017

Scrip Code : 523019

B1) Institutions

B2) Central Government/
State Government(s)/
President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital upto
Rs.2 Lacs

Individual share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 Lacs

MADANLAL LALIT KOTHARI
CH RAVIKUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR LAHOTI
ARCHANA MANDHANI

ASHOK KUMAR MANDHANI

PURSHOTTAM CHANDAK
HUF

PRASAD KANCHARLA
Any Other (specify)
Bodies Corporate

NRI - Non- Repat
Clearing Members

NRI

Trusts

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concertincluding their Shareholding (No. and %):

4096

20

85

64

4201

4201

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

B.N.RATHI SECURITIES LTD.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

1442804

1036194

92093

68000

130000

92181

92181

143700

61456

252048

141251

1996

1195

97606

10000

2731046

2731046

14,42,804

10,36,194

92,093

68,000

1,30,000

92,181

92,181

1,43,700

61,456

2,52,048

1,41,251

1,996

1,195

97,606

10,000

27,31,046

27,31,046

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.63

20.56

1.83

1.35

2.58

1.83

1.83

2.85

1.22

5.00

2.80

0.04

0.02

1.94

0.20

14,42,804

10,36,194

92,093

68,000

1,30,000

92,181

92,181

1,43,700

61,456

2,52,048

1,41,251

1,996

1,195

97,606

10,000

5419 27,31,046

5419 27,31,046

Quarter ending : December 2016

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.63

20.56

5.00

2.80

0.04

0.02

0.20

54.19

54.19

10,05,356

9,89,344

92,093

68,000

1,30,000

92,181

92,181

1,43,700

61,456

2,50,498

1,39,701

1,996

1,195

97,606

10,000

22,45,198

22,45,198

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

http://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=523019&qtrid=92.00&QtrName=December %202016
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1/4/2017 Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Note

PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

—~—

1)
2)
3)

http://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=523019&qtrid=92.00&QtrName=December %202016
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1/4/2017 Shareholding Pattern Non-Promoter-Non Public

P, 4

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

B.N.RATHI SECURITIES LTD.
Scrip Code : 523019 Quarter ending : December 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder

C2) Employee

Benefit Trust 0 0 0.0
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extentinformation available,.

http://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=523019&qtrid=92.00&QtrName=December%202016 17
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1/4/2017 Shareholding Pattern

P,

Shareholding Pattern

B.N.RATHI SECURITIES LTD.
Scrip Code : 523019 Quarter ending : December 2016

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

http://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=523019&qtrid=92.00&CompName=B.N.RATHI%20SECURITIES%20LTD .&QtrName=Decem... 1/1
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